S
U
C
TI
O
N
 F
IL

ME = Metal wire mesh  60µm ME ME ME ME ME ME ME ME
MF = Metal wire mesh  90µm MF MF MF MF MF MF MF MF
Ordering Codes - Element
Type
F = Filter Complete F F F F F F F F
B = Filter Housing B B B B B B B B
S E Family, Nominal Size, Length 11 12 21 22 31 32 41 42
Port Type
B = BSP Thread B B B B B B B B
F = SAE flanged 3000psi, metric screws - - - - - - F F
Port Size
06 = 3/4" 06 06 - - - - - -
10 = 1 1/4" - - 10 10 - - - -
12 = 1 1/2" - - - - 12 12 12 12
Bypass Valve
W = Without W W W W W W W W
A = 35 kPa (0.35 bar) A A A A A A A A
Seals
N = NBR Nitrile N N N N N N N N
F = FKM Fluoroelastomer F F F F F F F F
Filter Media
CC = Cellulose 10µm ß>2 CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC
CD = Cellulose 25µm ß>2 CD CD CD CD CD CD CD CD
ME = Metal wire mesh  60µm ME ME ME ME ME ME ME ME
MF = Metal wire mesh  90µm MF MF MF MF MF MF MF MF
Clogging Indicator
06 = 1/8" seat, plugged 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08
10 = vacuum gauge, bottom connection 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
91 = SPDT, vacuum switch 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91
X X Accessories  XX = no access available XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
Ordering Codes - Filter
NOTE
ESE31+++ = NR. 2 x ESE21+++
ESE32+++ = NR. 2 x ESE22+++
ESE41+++ = NR. 2 x ESE21+++
ESE42+++ = NR. 2 x ESE22+++
S
U
C
TI
O
N
 F
IL
TE
R
S
18 SALES@ISISFLUID.COM
SUCTION FILTER - SE
38
FILTER HOUSING
kg
FSE11